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OEM Reference

- FORD 1379931

Bra FORD 1385590

Bremsscheib FORD 1405500
FORD 1864280

T FORD 1877765
FORD 1892357
FORD 1892358
FORD 2032691
FORD 2111254
FORD 6G912A315AA
FORD 6G912A315BA
FORD 6G912A315BB
FORD E1GC2A315BB
FORD E1GC2A315BC
FORD MEDG9J2A315BD
FORD MEE1GJ2A315BB
FORD MEGG9J2A315AA
FORD (CHANGAN) 1445210
FORD (CHANGAN) 7G912A315BA
LAND ROVER LR027123

OEM Cross Reference

BREMBO 08A54010
BREMBO 08A54010
A.B.S. 08A54010
BREMBO 08A5401X
BREMBO 08A5401X
BOSCH 0986479254
BOSCH 0986479254
BOSCH 0986479B94
BOSCH 0986479B94
A.B.S. 09A42711
ALANKO 10303032
AKRON-MALO 1110053
AKRON-MALO 1110053
CAR 1421367
CAR 1422029

JP GROUP 1563200600
EUROREPAR 1618889480
EUROREPAR 1618889480
EUROREPAR 1636914380
EUROREPAR 1636914380
EUROREPAR 1684250580
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OEM

e not found or type unknown

OEM Cross Reference

REMSA
KAWE

VALEO
VALEO
MEYLE
MEYLE
MEYLE
MEYLE

ICER

R BRAKE
CIFAM
TRISCAN
RIDEX

RIDEX

HELLA PAGID
HELLA PAGID
FTE

FTE

TEXTAR
TEXTAR
COMLINE
BLUE PRINT
BRAXIS
BREMSEN
DENCKERMANN
GALFER
BARUM

BORG & BECK
BORG & BECK
FREMAX
OPEN PARTS
QUINTON HAZELL
BENDIX Braking
OPEN PARTS
BENDIX Braking
DELPHI
DELPHI
DELPHI
DELPHI
DELPHI
DELPHI
DELPHI
DELPHI
AKEBONO
AKEBONO
BRECK

FTE

BRECO
OPTIMAL
OPTIMAL

EBC Brakes
BRECO

ABE

ABE

6116700
6116700
672513
672513
7155230014PD
7155230014PD
7155230021PD
7155230021PD
78BD67692
78RBD26769
800897C
812016144
82B0175
82B1794
8DD355113831
8DD355113831
9072076
9082040
92159300
92159300
ADC1240
ADF124301
AE0102
AXBD2335
B130424
B1G21101451
BAR11145
BBD4587
BBD5589
BD6769
BDA230310
BDC5561
BDI11430
BDR230310
BDS1080
BG4063
BG4063
BG4063C
BG4063C
BG4063C18B1
BG4063C18B1
BG4804C18B1
BG4804C18B1
BNO088
BNOO8SE
BR0O59SA100
BS5561
BS7799
BS8258
BS8258C
BSD1501
BV6110
C4GO012ABE
C4G012ABEP
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